CITY OF EAST PALO ALTO

COMPENSATION SCHEDULE FISCAL YEAR 2024-25

(Rates Effective 5/26/2024, Except as Noted)
City Manager (Contractual)

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Monthly
Annual

City Attorney (Contractual)

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Monthly
Annual

Resolution
86-2024
128.5695
10,285.56
22,285.38
267,424 .57

Resolution
86-2024
118.8361
9,506.89
20,598.25
247,179.02



