CITY OF EAST PALO ALTO COMPENSATION SCHEDULE FISCAL YEAR 2024-25

(Rates Effective 5/26/2024, Except as Noted)

City Manager (Contractual)	Resolution 86-2024
Hourly	128.5695
Bi-Weekly	10,285.56
Monthly	22,285.38
Annual	267,424.57

City Attorney (Contractual)		Resolution
		86-2024
Hourly		118.8361
Bi-Weekly		9,506.89
Monthly		20,598.25
Annual		247,179.02